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1 DECISIVE CALL (IRE)(3)
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2 CHINTHURST(6)

3 CONTROL(4)

4 SILVER BUBBLE(S)

5 SEND IN THE CLOUDS(2)
6 TAWTHEEF (IRE)(7)
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FOOT STEPSINTHESAND - TARFSHI(MTOTO) 61
NATHANIEL (IRE) - SONNETATION (IRE)(DYLAN 575
THOMAS (IRE)) >
HAVANA GOLD (IRE) - LOVE AND CHERISH (IRE) 60.5
(EXCELLENT ART) >
MAYSON - SKYRIDER (IRE)(DALAKHANI (IRE)) 58,5
DELEGATOR - SAHARAN SONG(IRE)(SINGSPIEL (IRE)) 62,5
MUHAARAR - MISS BEATRIX (IRE)(DANEHILL DANCER ~ , &
(IRE)) ’
BRAZEN BEAU (AUS) - LITTLE ANNIE(COMPTON 565
PLACE) -
BIGBAD BOB (IRE) - CLENAGHCASTLE LADY (IRE) 57
(ACCLAMATION)
TORONADO (IRE) - RAYMI COYA (CAN)(VAN 625
NISTELROOY (USA)) >

Sahip
T P QUEALLY
CBENNETT

D KEENAN
BILLY
LOUGHNANE
MOLLIE
PHILLIPS

R HORNBY

R
CLUTTERBUCK

SB KIRRANE

ALICE BOND

3.)760 £
Antrenorii

MR B CHATWAL

THE PADDOCK
SPACEPA

C &BMANCHETT

COHEN, EDWARDS,
KELL

MR A W CARROLL
TROLLEY ACTION

MR BEN PAY

MR MICHAEL
BALDRY

MR JEPARR

2000 Cim

Derece
G LMOORE
JBOYLE

JBUTLER

G
KELLEWAY

A
CARROLL

P
CHAMINGS

M HOAD

A WEST

JOSEPH
PARR

Brighton Birlesik Krallik Hipdromu

4)380£

Gny AGF

Kosmaz

3,05
2,85

g

6,55
6,95
4,70

7,60

St Fark

115¢4) 2
4121(1) 1
12243) 9
671(5) 4
1655Q2) 8

537(6) 6

27,90 1498) 7

11,80 4.76(7) 3

GANYAN(3) 3,05 4, IKILi(3/6) 7,20 , SIRALI IKILi(3/6) :18,05 +, UCLU BAHIS(3/6/4) 61,88 +, PLASE(3) 9,10 4, PLASE(6) 2,40 4, 3. CIFTE(9/3) 46,95 t

0.179) 5

C?k. HP
58
55
53
49
59
48

43

47



